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Free speaker program 2023

Join Sutherland Group each month for our guest speaker,
plant identification, supper and a friendly chat

3" Wednesday, 7 pm for speaker at 7.30 pm
Gymea Community Centre, 39 Gymea Bay Rd, Gymea

Wed 15 February
Wed 15 March
Wed 19 April
Wed 17 May
Wed 21 June
Wed 19 July
Wed 16 August
Wed 20 September
Wed 18 October
Wed 22 November

Check our website and Facebook for updates and
see our videos on YouTube

www.austplants.com.au/sutherland
www.facebook.com/APS.Sutherland
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Contact: sutherland@austplants.com.au




